ABN: 66831812806
P.O Box 3076

Dural, N.S.W.,
Phone: 02-8007-3909

E-Mail: sossales@gmail.com

2158

Payment Receipt Statement

PaymentFrom

Notes

PaymentDate

Monday, 5 June 2023

11:24:38 AM

PaymentAmount

Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd

Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd

10/06/2022
10/05/2022
11/04/2022
10/03/2022
10/02/2022
10/01/2022
10/12/2021
10/11/2021
11/10/2021
10/09/2021
10/08/2021

12/07/2021

Printed Monday, 5 June 2023

$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00

$345.00

$4,140.00
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