

J. A. & K. Pty Ltd

ABN: 66831812806 P.O Box 3076

Dural, N.S.W., 2158 Phone: 02-8007-3909 E-Mail: sossales@gmail.com

12	-	-	-	
-40				
-98				

## Payment Receipt Statement

Monday, 5 June 2023

11:24:38 AM

PaymentFrom	PaymentDate	PaymentAmount
Notes		
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/06/2022	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/05/2022	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	11/04/2022	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/03/2022	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/02/2022	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/01/2022	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/12/2021	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/11/2021	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	11/10/2021	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/09/2021	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	10/08/2021	\$345.00
Team Sales Australia Pty Ltd	12/07/2021	\$345.00

\$4,140.00

Printed Monday, 5 June 2023

